© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 4
FILE NAME:SK4R_RIN

Consult factory for outputs outside of the listed
range.
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K, 90CRI
NOMINAL
LUMEN OUTPUT
DIRECT
INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
Sketch 4 1400lm/ft 10.88 W/ft 129 lm/W
Please consult factory for other lumen output and wattage.
4 3/4”
4 1/8”
3 13/16”
3 1/2”
5 1/8”
4 1/8”
3 13/16”
3 1/2”
DF drywall flange shown DS drywall spackle flange shown
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 4
FILE NAME:SK4R_RIN
May 25, 2026 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RING RECESSEDSketch 4
Housing		  Extruded aluminum (0.075"  nominal)
Interior reflectors	 	 Sheet aluminum (20 gauge)
Mounting brkts.		  Die cast aluminum (0.10” nominal)
Joining brackets. 		  Die cast aluminum (0.10” nominal)
Incap & Cross Brkt.		 Die cast aluminum (0.10" nominal)
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
Highly reflective, white powder coat finish paint for high
efficiency. Matte texture to diffuse glare and lamp image on the
surface within the optical chamber exterior. Custom finishes are
also available.
SHEILDING
Spotless Lens	 Acrylic (0.06” thick).
WARRANTY
Axis Lighting will warrant defective LEDs, boards, and drivers for
5 years from date of purchase. Warranty is valid if luminaire is
installed and used according to specifications.
If defective, Axis will send replacement boards or drivers at no
cost along with detailed replacement instructions and instructions
on how to return defective components to Axis.
WEIGHT
Approximately 1.75lbs/ft = 0.8kg/ft (linear)
APPROVALS
Certified to CSA standards
Meets NYC requirements
Suitable for damp locations, indoor only.
LED SYSTEM
CRI High efficacy 90 color rendering index.
CCT Single
Color
Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K
color temperature with a great color
consistency (within 3–step MacAdam ellipse).
Both within fixture and fixture to fixture.
LED life Minimum 50,000h with 85% of lumen
maintenance in 250C ambient temperature,
in compliance with IES LM-80 testing